
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

No. 
74 
29 
33 
13 
37 
15 

678 
33X 

39 
153 
112 

42 
26 

199 
246 

Name 
Bryce Prince 
Jack Bakken 
Wes Farnsworth 
David Price 
Dustin Coyner 
Matthew Testa 
Steve Zoumaras 
Eric Gulbransen 
Anibal Ivan Arias 
Terry Heard 
Jaakko Tiistola 
Tyler Bojarsky 
Fabrice Vilder 
Adli Nureddin 
Dexter Stuart 

Class 
Qualifying Expert 1000 

Qualifying Expert 1000 

Qualifying Expert 1000 

Qualifying Expert 1000 

Qualifying Expert 1000 

Qualifying Expert 1000 

Qualifying Expert 1000 

Qualifying Expert 1000 

Qualifying Expert 1000 

Qualifying Expert 1000 

Qualifying Expert 1000 

Qualifying Expert 1000 

Qualifying Expert 1000 

Qualifying Expert 1000 

Qualifying Expert 1000 

Best Tm 
1:50.303 
1:52.709 
1:54.776 
1:54.982 
1:55.590 
1:55.853 
1:57.265 
1:57.271 
1:57.632 
1:57.822 
1:58.553 
1:58.792 
1:59.597 
2:06.957 
2:08.688 

Diff 

2.406 
4.473 
4.679 
5.287 
5.550 
6.962 
6.968 
7.329 
7.519 
8.250 
8.489 
9.294 

16.654 
18.385 

Best Speed 
60.706 
59.410 
58.340 
58.235 
57.929 
57.797 
57.101 
57.099 
56.923 
56.831 
56.481 
56.367 
55.988 
52.742 
52.033 

In Lap 
5 
4 
2 
5 
3 
4 
6 
2 
4 
4 
3 
3 
5 
4 
4 

Sponsor 
BPR Tuning 
W A W A  R a c i n g ,  F r e s h  N  L e a n ,  N e w  C e n t u r y  M o t o ,  W E I R ,  A p e x  A s s a s s i n s ,  6 1 D T C ,  P i r e l l i ,  L M S  L o g i s t i c s  

No 
Y a m a h a , T r a c k D a z ,  A t t a c k ,  P i r e l l i ,  Y o s h i m u r a ,  G P  S u s p ,  K Y T ,  M i t h o s ,  A l p i n e s t a r s ,  T h e r m a l T e c h ,  B l u d  

K a w i s a k i - T w o  B r o t h e r s  R a c i n g - H o t b o d i e s - P i r e l l i - S h o e i -  
M a c h  1  M o t o r s p o r t s ,  K T M ,  R a c e P a c e  M o t o r s p o r t s ,  M i c h e l i n ,  V a n s o n ,  L S R ,  Y o y o d y n e ,  A u s t i n  R a c i n g ,  
W A W A  R a c i n g ,  F r e s h  N  L e a n ,  N e w  C e n t u r y  M o t o ,  W E I R ,  6 1 D T C ,  P i r e l l i ,  L M S  L o g i s t i c s ,  
W A W A  R a c i n g ,  F r e s h  N  L e a n ,  N e w  C e n t u r y  M o t o ,  W E I R ,  6 1 D T C ,  P i r e l l i ,  L M S  L o g i s t i c s   C h a C h a C h a  

m o t o w e r k z ,  w o o d c r a f t ,  k y t  h e l m e t s  
B P R  e n g i n e  a n d  T u n i n g ,  e v o l  t e c h n o l o g y , ,  m i t h o s - u s a ,  M o t o D  r a c i n g ,  m o t o r c y c l e  p e r f o r m a n c e  s e r v i c e s  
Y o s h i m u r a ,  S u o m y ,  L e a t t ,  G o  P r o ,  M o t u l ,  H u s t l e  H a r d  R a c i n g ,  D a r e d e v i l  M o t o r s p o r t s  

 

Sorted on best lap time
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Chief of Timing & Scoring:  Gx2 

Race Director:  Jacob West 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  California RoadRace Association 

CRA Round 3 @ Buttonwillow JUL 23-24, 22 

Qualifying 

Expert 1000 

Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 10:45:42 

Buttonwillow Raceway Park CW1 1.860 miles 

7/23/2022 10:45 


