

CRA Round 3 @ Buttonwillow JUL 23-24, 22

Sorted on best lap time

Buttonwillow Raceway Park CW1 1.860 miles

Qualifying
Expert 1000

7/23/2022 10:45

Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 10:45:42

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Best Tm	Diff	Best Speed	In Lap	Sponsor
1	74	Bryce Prince	Qualifying Expert 1000	1:50.303		60.706	5	BPR Tuning
2	29	Jack Bakken	Qualifying Expert 1000	1:52.709	2.406	59.410	4	TATA Paring, Fresh L.Le
3	33	Wes Farnsworth	Qualifying Expert 1000	1:54.776	4.473	58.340	2	
4	13	David Price	Qualifying Expert 1000	1:54.982	4.679	58.235	5	No
5	37	Dustin Coyner	Qualifying Expert 1000	1:55.590	5.287	57.929	3	fan afa,Fraciliaz, Attack,
6	15	Matthew Testa	Qualifying Expert 1000	1:55.853	5.550	57.797	4	
7	678	Steve Zoumaras	Qualifying Expert 1000	1:57.265	6.962	57.101	6	Kawisaki-Two Brothers Ra
8	33X	Eric Gulbransen	Qualifying Expert 1000	1:57.271	6.968	57.099	2	Lack C. Extensperts, C.L.,
9	39	Anibal Ivan Arias	Qualifying Expert 1000	1:57.632	7.329	56.923	4	TATA Facing, Enach II. Le
10	153	Terry Heard	Qualifying Expert 1000	1:57.822	7.519	56.831	4	TATA Earing, Erest Lile
11	112	Jaakko Tiistola	Qualifying Expert 1000	1:58.553	8.250	56.481	3	
12	42	Tyler Bojarsky	Qualifying Expert 1000	1:58.792	8.489	56.367	3	m otow erkz, w o odcraft, kyt
13	26	Fabrice Vilder	Qualifying Expert 1000	1:59.597	9.294	55.988	5	EEE engine and Tuning, e
14	199	Adli Nureddin	Qualifying Expert 1000	2:06.957	16.654	52.742	4	tistimira, Sionj, Leatt,
15	246	Dexter Stuart	Qualifying Expert 1000	2:08.688	18.385	52.033	4	

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Gx2

Race Director: Jacob West

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: California RoadRace Association

Printed: 7/23/2022 11:30:47 AM